In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LI 02

the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and .
eaomossaaime  NOtice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

1\, piease
)shouse

A7ALAHAQ
20/07/201 8

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1{ofofofofas e

Company number

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full FNRK ENGINEERING LTD - IN LIQUIDATION

bold black capitals.

:

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) |T¥obert
Surname rDay
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number| Robert Day and Company Limited
Street ﬁhe Old Library
[ The walk
Post town rWinslow

. [
County/Region | Buckingham

Postcode PA— ’?1_1"?’7[73(;’7

Country
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) ﬁ_ee James O Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname rCotton another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number I_Robert Day and Company Limited @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street E’he Oid Library another liquidator.
Frhe Walk
Post town { Winslow
County/Region FBuckingham
Postcode FM ’? 118 ,73 Al J
Country ’7

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

ofa o7 M2lolale

—_
m

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

,-—-‘

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

/4/&

o "7 fﬁﬁ

‘1l

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs
WRK ENGINEERING LTD

Statement as to affairs of

WRK Engineering Ltd

on the 04 July 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fuli name: WAYN RT BLATT

Signed:

Dated: 04 July 2018



A — Summary of Assets

Uncharged Assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Date: 04 July 2018

Book Estimated to
Vaiue Realise
£ £
Nil




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) Nil
£ Nit
Liahilities
Preferential creditors;- Employees — Arrears of Pay Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors Nil
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable Nit
(to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
£
Debts secured by floating charges ' Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors Nil
Unsecured non-preferential claims £ (32,945)
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable I Nil
{brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (32,945)
Issued and called up capital A {1}
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members I {32 9486)
Signature Date: 04 July 2018




D e Ly
810z AInp ¢ sleg g \ alnjeubig
00'SYE X3L 710 Arusiue) 'peOY JHI0Y 'pie A Jadoy peradny 3 M
ZZ\ 863N
00009'28 aufy-uodn-apseomen ‘uojueqBuo ‘waA Wed Lojuag 'NHOI | SWO)SND B SNUSAY WH
3
3 usalb Joypaln 1g9p 4O (apogisod ypm) JUBULED 10
Ajunoes jo anjep Aunoas ajed Aq pjay Aunaes Aue Jo seleg unowy SSAUPPY 10}Ip840 J0 aweN

‘uoissassod s Auedwos sy ui Auedord
JOA0 B[} JO uohual Bujwiied stolpeld pue SooAes 10 spoob Jo Alddns ey} jo soueape Ul pred sjunowe BulWieD S1SWIOISND
pue sluswesibe sjes jeuonipuoco Jo Buises| PRey? ‘aseyaind-aily Jopun sioypsio YNUSp] pUe SICHPaID (e 9pN[auUl JSNW NOA 930N

sJoypal) Auedwon

d




8LOZ AInF ¥ :31eQ ameubig
1 } V101
saJeys AleuipiQ i | nejqiaddny| 1aaoy sulep
(P anep | ewpy samus
piay saieys jo siejaq] {BURLION 10 ON (spoaysod upm) ssaippy Jaployaseys Jo aweN

siaployaleys Auedwon




